AA Meetings District 26 - Nov 2024

Day
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Time
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
9:30 AM
7:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 AM

11/9/2024

Types

Closed

Closed, Discussion
Open

Closed, HA
Closed, HA
Closed, Discussion
Closed, Discussion
Closed, HA

Closed, HA

Closed, Discussion, HA

Closed, HA
Closed, HA
Closed, HA
Online
Closed, HA
Closed, HA
Closed
Closed, HA
Closed, HA
Closed, HA
Open, Discussion
Open, HA

Closed, Discussion, HA

Closed, HA
Closed, HA
Closed, HA
Closed, HA

Online

Online

Closed, HA
Closed, Discussion
Closed, HA

Closed

Closed, HA
Closed, Discussion
Open, Discussion
Open,Discussion
Open, Discussion
Closed, Discussion

Closed, Discussion
Open, HA
Open, HA

Closed, Discussion, HA

Open, HA

Open, Discussion, HA
Open, HA

Closed, HA

Online

Closed, Discussion
Closed, HA

Closed, HA

Closed, HA

Closed, HA

City
Harrisville
Standish
Clare
Harrison
Gladwin
East Tawas
Oscoda
Whittemore
West Branch
Luzerne
Houghton Lake
Prudenville
Roscommon
St Helen
Roscommon
Au Gres
Pinconning
Clare
Harrison
Gladwin
East Tawas
Oscoda
Luzerne
Houghton Lake
Prudenville
Roscommon
Roscommon
St Helen
Roscommon
Roscommon
Spruce
Omer
Pinconning
Clare
Gladwin
Gladwin
East Tawas
Oscoda
Oscoda
West Branch
West Branch
Rose City
Mio

Mio
Houghton Lake
Prudenville
Prudenville
Roscommon
Roscommon
Roscommon
Standish
Coleman
Harrison
Beaverton
Gladwin

Location

United Methodist Church
Free Methodist Church
United Methodist Church
First Congregational UCC
St Paul's Episcopal Church
Christ Episcopal Church
Church of Christ

United Methodist Church
Fresh Start Club

Luzerne Fire Department
Houghton Lake Alano Club
Denton Township Offices
River Center

Lake St Helen Baptist Church
123abc

Full Gospel Lighthouse
United Methodist Ch
United Methodist Church
First Congregational UCC
Free Methodist Church
Lake Huron Community Church
Church of Christ

Luzerne Fire Department
Houghton Lake Alano Club
St John Lutheran Church
Methodist Church

River Center

Lake St Helen Baptist Church
Meeting ID: 460 390 181
Meeting ID: 460 390 181
Spruce Lutheran Church
Arenac County Council On Aging
Bible Baptist Church
United Methodist Church
St Paul's Episcopal Church
St Paul's Episcopal Church
Lake Huron Community Church
Church of Christ

Church of Christ

Fresh Start Club

Fresh Start Club

Rose City Council Building
Community Center
Community Center
Houghton Lake Alano Club
The Northern Center
United Methodist Church
Methodist Church

River Center

Meeting ID: 460 390 181

Resurrection of the Lord Catholic Church

Faith United Methodist Church
First Congregational UCC
Presbyterian Church

Free Methodist Church

Fromatted Address

217 N State St, Harrisville, MI 48740

422 N Main St Standish MI ARENAC 48658

110 W 5th St Clare MI CLARE 48617

211 W Spruce St Harrison M| CLARE 48625

211 E Cedar Ave Gladwin MI GLADWIN 48624

202 W Westover St East Tawas MI EAST TAWAS 48730

5726 Cedar Lk Rd Oscoda M1 10SCO 48750

110 North St Whittemore MI I0SCO 48770

236 S. 1st St West Branch MI Ogrmaw 48661

2324 Deeter Rd Luzerne Ml Oscoda 48636

2410 N Markey Rd Prudenville Ml Roscommon 48653

2565 S Gladwin Rd Prudenville Ml Roscommon 48651

211 N Main Roscommon MI Roscommon 48653

9785 Madison St St Helen MI Roscommon 48656
https://usO4web.zoom.us/j/460390181?from=join#success
428 W Michigan Ave Au Gres MI ARENAC 48703

314 Whyte St Pinconning MI Bay 48650

110 W 5th St Clare MI CLARE 48617

211 W Spruce St Harrison M| CLARE 48625

1312 N State St Gladwin MI GLADWIN 48624

402 W Lincoln East Tawas MI I0SCO 48730

5726 Cedar Lk Rd Oscoda MI 10SCO 48750

2324 Deeter Rd Luzerne MI Oscoda 48636

2410 N Markey Rd Prudenville MI Roscommon 48653

2888 W Houghton Lake Dr Prudenville Ml Roscommon 48629
1515 North M-18 Roscommon MI Roscommon 48653

211 N Main Roscommon M| Roscommon 48653

9785 Madison St St Helen MI Roscommon 48656
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/460390181?from=join#success
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/460390181?from=join#success
1246 E Spruce Rd Spruce MI ALCONA 48762

131 'S Clyde St Omer MI ARENAC 48749

Pinconning MI Bay 48650

110 W 5th St Clare MI CLARE 48617

211 E Cedar Ave Gladwin MI GLADWIN 48624

211 E Cedar Ave Gladwin MI GLADWIN 48624

402 W Lincoln East Tawas MI I0SCO 48730

5726 Cedar Lk Rd Oscoda MI 10SCO 48750

5726 Cedar Lk Rd Oscoda MI 10SCO 48750

236 S. 1st St West Branch MI Ogemaw 48661

236 S. 1st St West Branch MI Ogemaw 48661

310 N Williams St Rose City Ml Ogemaw 48654

305 E 9th St Mio MI Oscoda 48647

305 E 9th St Mio MI Oscoda 48647

2410 N Markey Rd Prudenville MI Roscommon 48653

7784 Stone School Rd Prudenville Ml Roscommon 48629
7059 W Houghton Lake Dr Prudenville Ml Roscommon 48629
1515 North M-18 Roscommon M| Roscommon 48653

211 N Main Roscommon Ml Roscommon 48653
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/460390181?from=join#success
775 W Cedar St Standish MI ARENAC 48658

203 Jefferson St Coleman MI CLARE 48618

211 W Spruce St Harrison M| CLARE 48625

201 Ross St Beaverton MI GLADWIN 48612

1312 N State St Gladwin MI GLADWIN 48624

Name

Standish Monday Night Grp
Clare Third Step Group
Harrison Community Grp

Turn It Over Group
There's a Solution Group

New Life Group

Learn To Grow Group
Morning Gratitude

New Life AA Zoom Group
B Sober Group

Dave's Group

Clare Third Step Group
Harrison Community Grp

Learn To Grow Group

HOW Group

S&S Sober and Stable Grp

New Life AA Zoom Group
New Life AA Zoom Group

Omer Group

Clare Third Step Group

Turn It Over Group

Serenity Sisters

New Life Group

Decision Makers Group

Serenity Seekers

Northern Group

HOW Group

New Life AA Zoom Group
Step of the Month Group

Harrison Community Grp
Beaverton Caring & Sharing Grp

Notes

12812

BIG BOOK or 12&12

12&12

Big Book

Discussion

Big Book Study

1st TUE Potluck at 6pm Open Meeting at 7pm

Discussion
Big Book Study

3rd WED Speaker Meeting Open

BIG BOOK
Womans Meeting
12&12

Discussion

1st THU Speaker Meeting Open

State
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
M
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
MI
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
M
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
M
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
M

Postal Code
48740
48658
48617
48625
48624
48730
48750
48770
48661
48636
48653
48651
48656
48656
48656
48703
48650
48617
48625
48624
48730
48750
48636
48653
48629
48653
48653
48656
48656
48656
48762
48749
48650
48617
48624
48624
48730
48750
48750
48661
48661
48654
48647
48647
48653
48629
48629
48653
48653
48656
48658
48618
48625
48612
48624


https://us04web.zoom.us/j/460390181?from=join#success
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/460390181?from=join#success
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/460390181?from=join#success
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/460390181?from=join#success

AA Meetings District 26 - Nov 2024

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

8:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

11/9/2024

Closed, HA Hale

Open, Discussion Oscoda
Closed, HA Oscoda
Open, Discussion West Branch
Open, HA Mio

Closed, Discussion, HA  Houghton Lake
Closed, HA Roscommon
Closed, HA Roscommon
Closed, HA St Helen
Online Roscommon
Online Roscommon
Closed, HA Lincoln
Closed Clare
Closed, HA Harrison
Closed, Discussion Gladwin
Closed, Discussion East Tawas
Closed, HA Oscoda

West Branch
West Branch

Closed, Discussion
Closed, Discussion

Closed, Discussion Rose City
Closed, HA Luzerne
Open, Discussion, HA Houghton Lake
Open, HA Roscommon
Closed, HA Roscommon
Closed, HA St Helen
Online Roscommon
Closed, HA Harrisville
Open Clare
Closed, HA Harrison
Closed, HA Gladwin
Open, Discussion East Tawas
Open, Discussion Oscoda
West Branch
Closed, Discussion Prescott
Open, HA Luzerne
Open, Discussion, HA  Houghton Lake
Closed, HA Prudenville
Closed, HA Roscommon
Online Roscommon
Closed, Discussion, HA  Mikado
Closed, HA Sterling
Open, Discussion Pinconning
Closed, HA Farwell
Closed, HA Harrison
Closed, HA Beaverton
Closed, Discussion East Tawas
Closed, Discussion West Branch
Closed, Discussion Rose City

Closed, Discussion, HA
Open, Discussion, HA

Houghton Lake
Houghton Lake

Closed, HA Roscommon
Closed Merritt
Online Roscommon
Online Roscommon
Online Roscommon

Hale United Methodist Church
Church of Christ

Grace Community Church

Fresh Start Club

Oscoda County Library

Houghton Lake Alano Club
Methodist Church

Methodist Church

Lake St Helen Baptist Church
Meeting ID: 460 390 181

Meeting ID: 460 390 181

Lincoln United Methodist Church
United Methodist Church
Gathering United Methodist Church
St Paul's Episcopal Church

Christ Episcopal Church

Oscoda United Methodist Church
Fresh Start Club

Fresh Start Club

Rose City Council Building
Luzerne Fire Department
Houghton Lake Alano Club
Methodist Church

River Center

Lake St Helen Baptist Church
Meeting ID: 460 390 181

Alcona County EMS

United Methodist Church
Gathering United Methodist Church
St Paul's Episcopal Church

Grace Evangelical Lutheran Church
Church of Christ

Fresh Start Club

Judson Baptist Church

Luzerne Fire Department
Houghton Lake Alano Club

St John Lutheran Church

River Center

Meeting ID: 460 390 181

Mikado Community of Christ
Wesleyan Church

United Methodist Ch

Farwell United Methodist Church
Gathering United Methodist Church
Presbyterian Church

Lake Huron Community Church
Clear Lake Township Hall

Rose City Council Building
Houghton Lake Alano Club
Houghton Lake Alano Club
Methodist Church

Merritt Butterfield Methodist Church
Meeting ID: 460 390 181

Meeting ID: 460 390 181

Meeting ID: 460 390 181

201 W Main St Hale MI 10SCO 48739

5726 Cedar Lk Rd Oscoda MI 10SCO 48750

6012 N Skeel Ave Oscoda MI I0SCO 48750

236 S 1st St West Branch MI Ogemaw 48661

430 8th St Mio MI Oscoda 48647

2410 N Markey Rd Prudenville MI Roscommon 48653

1515 North M-18 Roscommon M| Roscommon 48653

1515 North M-18 Roscommon MI Roscommon 48653

9785 Madison St St Helen MI Roscommon 48656
https://usO4web.zoom.us/j/460390181 ?from=join#success
https://usO4web.zoom.us/j/460390181?from=join#success
101 E Main St Lincoln MI ALCONA 48742

110 W 5th St Clare MI CLARE 48617

3090 N Clare Ave Harrison MI CLARE 48625

211 E Cedar Ave Gladwin MI GLADWIN 48624

202 W Westover St East Tawas MI EAST TAWAS 48730

120 W Dwight St Oscoda MI 10SCO 48750

236 S 1st St West Branch MI Ogemaw 48661

236 S 1st St West Branch MI Ogemaw 48661

310 N Williams St Rose City Ml Ogemaw 48658

2324 Deeter Rd Luzerne MI Oscoda 48636

2410 N Markey Rd Prudenville MI Roscommon 48653

1515 North M-18 Roscommon MI Roscommon 48653

211 N Main Roscommon M| Roscommon 48653

9785 Madison St St Helen MI Roscommon 48656
https://usO4web.zoom.us/j/460390181?from=join#success
2600 M-72 Harrisville MI ALCONA 48740

110 W 5th St Clare MI CLARE 48617

3090 N Clare Avet Harrison MI CLARE 48625

211 E Cedar Ave Gladwin MI GLADWIN 48624

401 Main St, East Tawas, MI 48730 EAST TAWAS 48730
5581 US Hwy 23 Oscoda MI 10SCO 48750

236 S 1st St West Branch MI Ogemaw 48661

201 Harrison Rd Prescott Ml Ogemaw 48756

2324 Deeter Rd Luzerne MI Oscoda 48636

2410 N Markey Rd Prudenville Ml Roscommon 48653

2888 W Houghton Lake Dr Prudenville Ml Roscommon 48629
211 N Main Roscommon M| Roscommon 48653
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/460390181?from=join#success
3155 E Mikado Rd Mikado MI ALCONA 48745

365 W Jefferson St Sterling Ml ARENAC 48659

314 Whyte St Pinconning MI Bay 48650

281 E Ohio St Farwell MI CLARE 48622

3090 N Clare Ave Harrison MI CLARE 48625

201 Ross St Beaverton MI GLADWIN 48612

402 W Lincoln St, East Tawas, MI 48730 EAST TAWAS 48730
1968 N Clear Lake Rd West Branch MI Ogemaw 48661

310 N Williams St Rose City Ml Ogemaw 48654

2410 N Markey Rd Prudenville MI Roscommon 48653

2410 N Markey Rd Prudenville MI Roscommon 48653

1515 North M-18 Roscommon M| Roscommon 48653

428 S Merritt Rd, Merritt, M1 49667
https://usO4web.zoom.us/j/460390181?from=join#success
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/460390181?from=join#success
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/460390181?from=join#success

New Life Group

HOW Group

HOW Group

New Life AA Zoom Group
New Life AA Zoom Group

Clare Third Step Group
Living Sober Group
Oscoda Group

New Life Group

New Life Group

Learn To Grow Group

HOW Group
Morning Gratitude

New Life AA Zoom Group

Clare Third Step Group

Turn It Over Group
Happy Hour Group

Sober Saturday

Skidway Lake Group
Learn To Grow Group

New Life AA Zoom Group

Sterling Second Chance Grp

Beaverton Caring & Sharing Grp
Woman's Meeting
Daily Reprieve Group

HOW Group

New Life AA Zoom Group
New Life AA Zoom Group
New Life AA Zoom Group

Big Book Study

Last THURSDAY Open Speaker & Potluck Meeting
BIG BOOK

12 & 12 Study

Big Book Study

Discussion
Drop the Rock - Ripple

Suite#106

Discussion

Suite#106

12&12 Study

Little Red Book

Last SATURDAY Open Speaker

3rd Saturday of the month Speaker Meeting

Discussion

AA, Alanon

Suite#106
3rd SUN Speaker Meeting Open
Woman's Meeting

Last SUN Speaker Meeting Open

Discussion
As Bill Sees It
11th Step

Mi
Mi

2

Mi
MI
Mi
MI
MI
Mi
MI
MI
Mi
MI
Mi
MI
MI
Mi
Mi
MI
Mi
MI
Mi
MI
MI
Mi
MI
MI
MI
MI
Mi
MI
MI
Mi
MI
MI
Mi
MI
Mi
MI
MI
Mi
MI
MI
MI
MI
Mi
Mi
MI
Mi
Mi
Mi
MI
MI
Mi
Mi

48739
48750
48750
48661
48647
48653
48653
48653
48656
48656

48656

48742
48617
48625
48624
48730
48750
48661
48661
48658
48636
48653
48653
48656
48656
48656

48740
48617
48625
48624
48730
48750
48661
48756
48636
48653
48629
48653
48656

48745
48659
48650
48622
48625
48612
48730
48661
48654
48653
48653
48653
49667
48656

48656

48656


https://us04web.zoom.us/j/460390181?from=join#success
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/460390181?from=join#success
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/460390181?from=join#success
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/460390181?from=join#success
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/460390181?from=join#success
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/460390181?from=join#success
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/460390181?from=join#success

